
NCHA Campus Contacts – Spring 2024 survey administration 

Institution  Contact Name  Email  
Eau Claire  Christy Prust prustce@uwec.edu 

Green Bay  Amy Henniges  
Caitlin Henriksen  

hennigea@uwgb.edu  
Henriksc@uwgb.edu  

La Crosse  Issy Beach  ibeach@uwlax.edu  
Madison  Amanda Jovaag  jovaag@wisc.edu  
Milwaukee  Susan Cushman  cushman@uwm.edu  
Oshkosh  Kim Helm-Quest  helmquestk@uwosh.edu  
Parkside  Renee Kirby kirby@uwp.edu 

Platteville  Ben Seigel  seigelb@uwplatt.edu  
River Falls  Keven Syverson  keven.syverson@uwrf.edu   
Stevens Point  Helen Luce hluce@uwsp.edu   
Stout  Lisa Raethke raethkel@uwstout.edu  
Superior  Randy Barker  rbarker@uwsuper.edu  
Whitewater  Katrisa Hillard  hillark@uww.edu  
 Veronica Warren warrenv@uww.edu  
 
*Sonja Passants (passants@uwplatt.edu) at UW Platteville asked to be included in NCHA meetings 
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